man 10-16-9	5 07-10-	1998	ATUS	BR.		D	2 002
FORM PTO-1594 (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	R		=	U.S. DEPARTMENT Patent and	OF COMMER: Trademark Off		FOR MALLE
Tab settings □ □ ▼	10075	9913	,	.▼	₩	War.	TEUU '
To the Honorable Commis	sioner of Patents and Trademarks: P	lease record the attac	ched original	documents or copy to	hereof.		
Name of conveying party(les):		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)				5 JUN	1 6 1998
Future Fit Compar	ny, L.L.C.	Name: Ch	iquest	L.L.C.		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
		Internal Addr	. Attn:	Julie Laux		TO 106	TRADEMAR
☐ Individual(s) ☐ General Partnership ☐ Corporation-State ☐X Other limited 1.		City:	ago	Michigan A State:	ZIP:606		Sec.
Additional rume(s) of conveying part	☐ Associatio	n	,		-		
3. Nature of conveyance: EKAssignment		☐ Limited Pa	rtnership	liability c		-	
© Other		is atlached;	a separaté doči	nd States, a domestic repre U Yes U No iment from assignment) shed? U Yes W No	setative designa	ation	
4. Application number(s) or p	atent number(s):						
A. Trademark Application	No.(s)	B. Tradema	rk Registrat	ion No.(s)			
75/255,811			· -	.,			
	Additional numbers at	tached? O Yes 海 州o					
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total numbe registrations		ions and			
Name: Patrick Content of the Name: Patrick Co	cione, Keeley &	××⊠ Enclosed	1	\$ 40.00			
1220	South County Farm	- romone		- Bar - achani			
Sireet Address: Wheaton	IL 60187	8. Deposit acco	ount numbe /a	r:			
City:	State: ZIP:			page if paying by depo	elt account)		
00000026 DNGUYEN 00000026	75255811 DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE		halle is besterd of nation	en meriodii ili		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowled the original document. Julie Laux Name of Person Signi	ige and belief, the foregoing inform	nation is true and co	orrect and a	ny attached copy is		a of	
tamile of Lengari giffill	Total purpher of name look office	regranded attaches	nte and deci-	2		Ť	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK INTEREST

WHEREAS, FUTURE FIT COMPANY, L.L.C., a California Limited Liability Company ("Assignor") whose post office address is <u>Squala fune Ci</u> has filed an application for trademark, using the mark BOTTOM OF THE BOX GUARANTEE which application number is 75/255,811 and which was filed March 12, 1997, (said application is "Trademark Application");

WHEREAS, CHIQUEST, L.L.C. ("Assignee") whose post office address is c/o ELC, Inc., 900 N. Michigan Avenue, Chicago, Illinois, 60611, desires to acquire all of Assignor's interest in the mark BOTTOM OF THE BOX GUARANTEE, and the Trademark Application and any goodwill symbolized thereby.

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Assignor does hereby assign to said Assignee all right, title, and interest of Assignor in the mark BOTTOM OF THE BOX GUARANTEE, the Trademark Application and the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby.

Executed this $2\ell^{\gamma k}$ day of March, 1998.

FUTURE FIT COMPANY, L.L.C.

Rv.

Its: Manager

LRC:chm31898

J:\CORP\LAUX\WILLIAM\FUTURFIT\ASGNMRKI.NT2

TRADEMARK REEL: 1750 FRAME: 0530 "Express Mail" mailing label number: EE182158031US

Date of Deposit: June 16, 1998

RECORDED: 06/16/1998

Mark: BOTTOM OF THE BOX GUARANTEE

Serial No.: 75/255,811

I hereby certify that this paper or fee is being deposited with the United States Postal Service "Express Mail Post Office to Addressee" service under 37 CFR 1.10 on the date indicated above and is addressed to the Assistant Commissioner for Trademarks. 2900 Crystal Drive, Arlington, VA 22202-3513.

Date

Gristen D. Poggensee